
Heritage Christian Middle School Boys Soccer 2025 

Home Games in BOLD, at 4:00 at Greenbriar Park 

730 E Willox Ln, Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Updated 09/01/25 
 

 
Mon Aug 11: First Formal Practice 

Thu Aug 14: HCA Family BBQ (NO Practice) Everyone is invited! 

Mon Aug 18: First Day of School (1/2 Day) Practice @ 12:00 pm 

Mon Aug 25: at Windsor Charter - A 4:00, B 5:15 

Wed Aug 27: at Union Colony (switched to a home game) - A 4:00 (No B) 

Tue Sep 02: Team Photos at the beginning of Practice at 3:30 

Wed Sep 03: Loveland Classical - A 4:00, B 5:15 
 
Thu Sep 04: Westridge - A 4:00, B 5:15 
 
Fri Sep 05: at Ridgeview Classical (Fort Collins Soccer Complex) - A 4:00, B 5:15 

Mon Sep 08: at KQA - A 4:00, B 5:15 

Wed-Fri Sep 10-12: (6th Grade at Camp IdRaHaJe) 
 
Wed Sep 10: Saint Mary (6th Grade @ Camp IdRaHaJe) - A 4:00 (No B) 
 
Mon Sep 15: Ascent Academy - A 4:00, B 5:15 
 
Wed Sep 17: NCIL Quarterfinals 

Fri Sep 19: NCIL Semifinals 

Mon Sep 22: NCIL Finals 
 
Thu Sep 25: Team Party  
 
 


